

OCD-1

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(COMMERCIAL DIVISION)

APOT/90/2021
With
CS/114/2018
PARAS NATH SHARRAF.
VS.
SHAMBHU NATH AND BROTHERS & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE I. P. MUKERJI
AND
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA ROY
Date : 1st July, 2021
[VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE]

The Court : This matter has appeared several times in the list. None has appeared. Let it go out of the list.

(I. P. MUKERJI, J.)

(ANIRUDDHA ROY, J.)