

ORDER SHEET

OD-34

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
ORIGINAL SIDE

APOT/90/2021  
WITH  
CS/114/2018

PARAS NATH SHARRAF  
VS  
SHAMBHU NATH AND BROTHERS AND ORS.

BEFORE:

THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA

-AND-

THE HON'BLE JUSTICE BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY

Date: May 13, 2026.

The Court:- None appears for the parties at the time of call. Let the matter stand adjourned for the day.

(SABYASACHI BHATTACHARYYA, J.)

(BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY, J.)

S. A.  
AR (CR)